
2023 Public Swimming Sponsorships

Date Time Sponsored By
Saturday June 17 10:00 - 12:00 Lucknow Kinsmen/Tractor Pull

Saturday June 17 1:00 - 3:00 Lucknow Kinsmen/Tractor Pull

Sunday June 18 11:00 - 12:00 Lucknow Kinsmen/Tractor Pull

Sunday June 18 12:30 - 1:30 Lucknow Kinsmen/Tractor Pull

Sunday June 25 11:00 - 12:00 Lucknow Kinsmen

Sunday June 25 12:30 - 1:30 Lucknow Summerfest

Sunday July 2 11:00 - 12:00 Lucknow Pharmasave

Sunday July 2 12:30 - 1:30 Hurontel

Tuesday July 4 12:30 - 1:30 Westario

Tuesday July 4 2:30 - 3:30 Sepoy Wiring

Wednesday July 5 2:30 - 3:30 Lucknow Kinsmen

Thursday July 6 12:30 - 1:30 K2 Wind

Thursday July 6 2:30 - 3:30 I Want That Bag Consignment

Friday July 7 12:30 - 1:30 Gary Moulton Construction

Friday July 7 2:30 - 3:30 Sepoy Wiring

Saturday July 8 11:00 - 12:00 Protekta

Sunday July 9 12:30 - 1:30 Blackhorse Golf & Country Resort

Monday July 10 12:30 - 1:30 J.A Porter

Monday July 10 3:45 - 4:45 McDonagh Insurance

Tuesday July 11 12:30 - 1:30 Lucknow Service Centre

Tuesday July 11 3:45 - 4:45 Microage Basics

Wednesday July 12 3:45 - 4:45 Lucknow Ag Society

Thursday July 13 12:30 - 1:30 Cliff's Plumbing and Heating

Thursday July 13 3:45 - 4:45 Donald A Andrew Acounting

Friday July 14 12:30 - 1:30 Supreme Custom Carpentry

Friday July 14 3:45 - 4:45 Bayne's Auto Body

Saturday July 15 12:30 - 2:00 Lucknow Pharmasave

Monday July 17 12:30 - 1:30 Helm Welding

Monday July 17 3:45 - 4:45 Silver Lake Tent & Trailer

Tuesday July 18 12:30 - 1:30 J.A Porter

Tuesday July 18 3:45 - 4:45 Another Look Home Inspection

Wednesday July 19 3:45 - 4:45 Lucknow Ag Society

Thursday July 20 12:30 - 1:30 Hometown Custom Builder

Thursday July 20 3:45 - 4:45 Ellis Floor Coverings

Friday July 21 12:30 - 1:30 Lucknow Kinsmen

Friday July 21 3:45 - 4:45 Lucknow Auto Parts

Saturday July 22 12:30 - 2:00 Smyth Welding

Sunday July 23 12:30 - 2:00 Hurontel

Monday July 24 12:30 - 1:30 K2 Wind

Monday July 24 3:45 - 4:45 Lucknow Kinsmen

Tuesday July 25 12:30 - 1:30 Lucknow Lancers

Tuesday July 25 3:45 - 4:45

Wednesday July 26 3:45 - 4:45 Lucknow Ag Society

Thursday July 27 12:30 - 1:30 Lucknow Chamber of Commerce

Thursday July 27 3:45 - 4:45

Friday July 28 12:30 - 1:30 Helm Welding

Friday July 28 3:45 - 4:45 Lucknow Kinsmen

Saturday July 29 12:30 - 2:00 Hometown Custom Builder

Monday July 31 12:30 - 1:30 Blackhorse Golf & Country Resort

Monday July 31 3:45 - 4:45 K2 Wind

Tuesday Aug 1 12:30 - 1:30 J.A Porter

Tuesday Aug 1 3:45 - 4:45 Lucknow Service Centre

Wednesday Aug 2 3:45 - 4:45 Lucknow Auto Parts



Thursday Aug 3 12:30 - 1:30 Lucknow Chamber of Commerce

Thursday Aug 3 3:45 - 4:45 Supreme Custom Carpentry

Friday Aug 4 12:30 - 1:30 Cliff's Plumbing and Heating

Friday Aug 4 3:45 - 4:45 Bayne's Auto Body

Saturday Aug 5 12:30 - 2:00 Lucknow Pharmasave

Sunday Aug 6 12:30 - 2:00 Hurontel

Tuesday Aug 8 12:30 - 1:30 Gary Moulton Construction

Tuesday Aug 8 4:00 - 5:00 Lucknow Kinsmen

Wednesday Aug 9 12:30 - 1:30 Hometown Custom Builder

Wednesday Aug 9 4:00 - 5:00

Thursday Aug 10 12:30 - 1:30

Thursday Aug 10 4:00 - 5:00 Lucknow Chamber of Commerce

Friday Aug 11 12:30 - 1:30

Friday Aug 11 4:00 - 5:00

Saturday Aug 12 12:30 - 2:00 Lucknow Kinsmen

Monday Aug 14 12:30 - 1:30 Protekta

Monday Aug 14 3:45 - 4:45

Tuesday Aug 15 3:45 - 4:45

Wednesday Aug 16 3:45 - 4:45

Thursday Aug 17 12:30 - 1:30 Lucknow Chamber of Commerce

Thursday Aug 17 3:45 - 4:45

Friday Aug 18 12:30 - 1:30 J.A Porter

Friday Aug 18 3:45 - 4:45 Lucknow Kinsmen

Saturday Aug 19 12:30 - 2:00 Blackhorse Golf & Country Resort

Sunday Aug 20 12:30 - 2:00




